Date
10/3/2011
10/6/2011
10/10/2011
10/17/2011
10/23/2011
10/23/2011
10/24/2011
10/31/2011
10/31/2011

Employee Name
Allenback, James
Loretta Dilorio
Jill Deulen
Tracee Reeves
Nancy Mestas
Nicholas Cappozzola
Jessica Archuletta
Sandy Conley
Susan Wolf

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF OCTOBER 2011

Department
Facilities / Circulation
Youth Services

Tech Services / Collection Dev.

Finance
Barkman
Circulation

Tech Services / Collection Dev.

Finance
Community Relations

Postion
Facilities Specialist Il
Clerk |
Coll. Dev. / ILL Librarian
Accounting Assistant
Clerk |
Clerk Il
Clerk Il
Purchasing Specialist
Program & Events Coordinator

Action
Return to Work - temporary restricted duty
Performance Review
New Hire
Part-time to Full-time
Performance Review
Promotion
Lateral Transfer
Return to Work - Reduction in hours
New Hire (temp to permanent)



