PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2011

Date	Employee Name	Department	Postion	Action
10/3/2011	Allenback, James	Facilities / Circulation	Facilities Specialist II	Return to Work - temporary restricted duty
10/6/2011	Loretta Dilorio	Youth Services	Clerk I	Performance Review
10/10/2011	Jill Deulen	Tech Services / Collection Dev.	Coll. Dev. / ILL Librarian	New Hire
10/17/2011	Tracee Reeves	Finance	Accounting Assistant	Part-time to Full-time
10/23/2011	Nancy Mestas	Barkman	Clerk I	Performance Review
10/23/2011	Nicholas Cappozzola	Circulation	Clerk II	Promotion
10/24/2011	Jessica Archuletta	Tech Services / Collection Dev.	Clerk II	Lateral Transfer
10/31/2011	Sandy Conley	Finance	Purchasing Specialist	Return to Work - Reduction in hours
10/31/2011	Susan Wolf	Community Relations	Program & Events Coordinator	New Hire (temp to permanent)